Commercial System
Direct Drive Chilled Water
Blower Coil Units
MODEL : FWDP 008 - 032
1000 CMH - 5800 CMH
3 kW - 67 kW
FWDP-PRC001-EN
Contents

7
FWDP
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
3
Digit 1,2,3 BLOWER COIL UNIT, DIRECT DRIVE, Cooling Only
Digit 4 Development Sequence, P
Digit 5,6,7 Nominal Capacity, Airflow [CFM]
008 = 800 014 = 1400
018 = 1800 024 = 2400
028 = 2800 032 = 3200
Digit 8 Coil Connection Side
L = Left Hand Connection
R = Right Hand Connection
Digit 9 Electrical rating / Utilization Range : Volt / Phase / Hz.
B = 220 - 240V / 1Ph / 50Hz
Digit 10 Chilled Water Coil
3 = 3 Rows
4 = 4 Rows
6 = 6 Rows  (Only For FWDP 024 / 028 / 032)
Digit 11 Future Use
Digit 12 Future Use
Digit 13 Future Use
Digit 14 Minor Design Sequnce
A = First
Digit 15 Service Indicator
W  D F
 P
 B
 3
 0
 0
 0
 A
 A
 8 0 0
MODEL MTR FAN
FWDP 008 180W KDD 8/8
FWDP 014 / 018 550W KDD 9/9
FWDP 24 750W KD2 9/7
FWDP 028 / 032 1550W KD2 9/9
 R
Standard
Features
The Trane FWDP Blower Coil units are
designed to deliver a complete comfort
system that makes it well suited for com-
mercial application. They are very com-
pact in size and are designed for tight
ceiling space. These units are the most
attractive commercial blower coil units by
providing high quality solutions at a com-
petitive price.
They are designed for installation in
schools, hospitals , offices, stores
and other applications where cool-
ing is required.
Trane Innovative Wavy 3BS
Slit Fin Coil
Trane Wavy 3BS Coil technology is
proven and tested to operate up to
650 FPM without moisture carry-
over. This coil design also provides
superior heat transfer efficiency